
Coaches:

Phoenix Weydig Vernon-Verona-Sherrill
(G) V Golf

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 16, 2022 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:00
PM TBD

Bus/Driver: Bus
194 to Golf
Dome

Mar 22, 2022 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:00
PM TBD

Bus/Driver: Bus
194 to Golf
Dome

Mar 23, 2022 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:00
PM TBD

Bus/Driver: Bus
194 to Golf
Dome

Mar 29, 2022 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:00
PM TBD

Bus/Driver: Bus
194 to Golf
Dome

Mar 31, 2022 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:00
PM TBD

Bus/Driver: Bus
194 to Golf
Dome

Apr 19, 2022 Tue Practice N/A TBD TBD
Bus/Driver: Bus
203 to Oneida
Community

POSTPONED Apr
22, 2022 Fri Regular

Season New Hartford 3:30
PM

Oneida
Community
Golf Course

L

Apr 25, 2022 Mon Regular
Season @ Camden 3:30

PM
McConnellsville
Golf Club L

Apr 26, 2022 Tue Practice N/A TBD TBD
Bus/Driver: Bus
203 to Oneida
Community

Apr 27, 2022 Wed Practice N/A TBD TBD
Bus/Driver: Bus
203 to Oneida
Community

POSTPONED Apr
28, 2022 Thu Regular

Season
Central Valley
Academy

3:30
PM

Oneida
Community
Golf Course

L

Apr 29, 2022 Fri Regular
Season

@ Utica
Proctor

3:30
PM

Eagles Golf
Course L

May 3, 2022 Tue Regular
Season Oneida 3:30

PM

Oneida
Community
Golf Course

L

POSTPONED
May 4, 2022 Wed Regular

Season
@ Holland
Patent

3:30
PM

Camroden Golf
Course L

May 5, 2022 Thu Practice N/A TBD TBD
Bus/Driver: Bus
203 to Oneida
Community

May 6, 2022 Fri Regular
Season Camden 3:30

PM

Oneida
Community
Golf Course

L

May 9, 2022 Mon Regular
Season

@ Notre
Dame, Utica

3:30
PM

Twin Ponds
Golf L

May 10, 2022 Tue Regular
Season @ Oneida 3:30

PM
Old Erie Golf
Club L

May 12, 2022 Thu Regular
Season

New Hartford,
Rome Free
Academy

3:30
PM

Oneida
Community
Golf Course

L

May 12, 2022 Thu Practice N/A TBD TBD
Bus/Driver: Bus
203 to Oneida
Community



May 13, 2022 Fri Practice N/A TBD TBD
Bus/Driver: Bus
203 to Oneida
Community

May 17, 2022 Tue Practice N/A TBD TBD
Bus/Driver: Bus
203 to Oneida
Community

May 18, 2022 Wed Regular
Season Holland Patent 3:30

PM

Oneida
Community
Golf Course

L

POSTPONED
May 19, 2022 Thu Regular

Season

@ Central
Valley
Academy

3:30
PM

Doty's Golf
Course L

May 19, 2022 Thu Practice N/A TBD TBD
Bus/Driver: Bus
203 to Oneida
Community

May 20, 2022 Fri Post-
Season @ TBD 1:00

PM TBD L

May 24, 2022 Tue Post-
Season @ TBD 8:15

AM
Beacon Light
Field L

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Date: 2025-12-17


	Vernon-Verona-Sherrill (G) V Golf Coaches: Phoenix Weydig
	Coaches:
	(G) V Golf


